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Estimate Number KHS-0430

From:
Kent Handyman Service Estimate Date =~ 25/04/2018
Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Valid Until =~ 25/05/2018

Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total £14,725.00

To:

Fatma Sezgin

Nook Farm

Mayton Ln

Broad Oak

Canterbury

CT2 0QJ

01227506791
fatmasezgin@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Bedroom Wardrobe £565.00 0% £565.00
Remove existing bedroom wardrobe
Supply white conti board to create new
wardrobe consisting of 2 shelves , 1 coat
hanger bar and 2 doors with handles.
Dispose of all rubbish

1 Shower tray and door £775.00 0% £775.00
Remove existing shower tray and replace
with a 900 x 900 new tray.
Remove existing single shower door and
replace with bi folding doors
Dispose of all rubbish
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Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Main Hallway

Remove wall cladding
Remove picture rails
Plaster board ceiling
Skim all walls and ceiling
Install coving

Dispose of all rubbish

Lounge
Repair all loose plaster on walls with easy
fill.

Bedroom 1 2.5m x 3m

Create new ceiling framework
Insulate ceiling 40mm Celotex High
Performance Insulation Board

Re board and skim

Install coving

Dispose of all rubbish

Middle Hallway

Remove wood chip wall paper
Remove wall cladding
Remove picture rails

Plaster board ceiling

Skim all walls and ceiling
Install coving

Dispose of all rubbish

Bedroom 2.5m x 3.6m

Create new ceiling framework

Insulate ceiling 40mm Celotex High
Performance Insulation Board

Re board and skim ceiling

Install coving

Create door opening with door lintle to fit
4ft white upvc patio doors

Dispose of all rubbish

Rate/Price

£1,435.00

£135.00

£1,275.00

£1,475.00

£2,875.00

Estimate
Adjust Sub Total
0%  £1,435.00
0% £135.00
0%  £1,275.00
0%  £1,475.00
0%  £2,875.00
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Hrs/Qty
1

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Service

Bathroom

Remove bath tub

Remove sink

Remove all wall tiles

Remove all wall cladding

Re skim all walls and ceiling

Re tile shower area

Supply and install shower enclosure 800 x
1200

Supply and install 500 white vanity sink
unit

Supply and install coving

Supply and install IP rated ceiling light
Dispose of all rubbish

Kitchen Door Lock
Supply and install sash lock and handle to
kitchen door

Kitchen Back Door

Remove existing door

Supply and install 50/50 white UPVC door
900 x 1970

Dispose of all rubbish

Flooring

Install laminate flooring in 3 rooms
(laminate supplied by customer)
Room 1 3.6m x 1.2m

Room 2 3.7m x 2.7m

Room 3 3.6m x 3.6m

Dispose of all rubbish

Porch light
Supply and install new porch light to work
from switch

Porch Canopy
Create new canopy over front door with
timber and roof felting

Rate/Price

£3,475.00

£95.00

£795.00

£1,375.00

£175.00

£275.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Estimate

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Sub Total

£3,475.00

£95.00

£795.00

£1,375.00

£175.00

£275.00

£14,725.00
£0.00

£14,725.00
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Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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