Estimate



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License – CBDU208239

Total	£14,725.00
Valid Until	25/05/2018
Estimate Date	25/04/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0430

To:

Fatma Sezgin Nook Farm Mayton Ln Broad Oak Canterbury CT2 0QJ 01227506791 fatmasezgin@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bedroom Wardrobe Remove existing bedroom wardrobe Supply white conti board to create new wardrobe consisting of 2 shelves , 1 coat hanger bar and 2 doors with handles. Dispose of all rubbish	£565.00	0%	£565.00
1	Shower tray and door Remove existing shower tray and replace with a 900 x 900 new tray. Remove existing single shower door and replace with bi folding doors Dispose of all rubbish	£775.00	0%	£775.00

Estimate

Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Main Hallway Remove wall cladding Remove picture rails Plaster board ceiling Skim all walls and ceiling Install coving Dispose of all rubbish	£1,435.00	0%	£1,435.00
1	Lounge Repair all loose plaster on walls with easy fill.	£135.00	0%	£135.00
1	Bedroom 1 2.5m x 3m Create new ceiling framework Insulate ceiling 40mm Celotex High Performance Insulation Board Re board and skim Install coving Dispose of all rubbish	£1,275.00	0%	£1,275.00
1	Middle Hallway Remove wood chip wall paper Remove wall cladding Remove picture rails Plaster board ceiling Skim all walls and ceiling Install coving Dispose of all rubbish	£1,475.00	0%	£1,475.00
1	Bedroom 2.5m x 3.6m Create new ceiling framework Insulate ceiling 40mm Celotex High Performance Insulation Board Re board and skim ceiling Install coving Create door opening with door lintle to fit 4ft white upvc patio doors Dispose of all rubbish	£2,875.00	0%	£2,875.00

Estimate



www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bathroom Remove bath tub Remove sink Remove all wall tiles Remove all wall cladding Re skim all walls and ceiling Re tile shower area Supply and install shower enclosure 800 x 1200 Supply and install 500 white vanity sink unit Supply and install coving Supply and install IP rated ceiling light Dispose of all rubbish	£3,475.00	0%	£3,475.00
1	Kitchen Door Lock Supply and install sash lock and handle to kitchen door	£95.00	0%	£95.00
1	Kitchen Back Door Remove existing door Supply and install 50/50 white UPVC door 900 x 1970 Dispose of all rubbish	£795.00	0%	£795.00
1	Flooring Install laminate flooring in 3 rooms (laminate supplied by customer) Room 1 3.6m x 1.2m Room 2 3.7m x 2.7m Room 3 3.6m x 3.6m Dispose of all rubbish	£1,375.00	0%	£1,375.00
1	Porch light Supply and install new porch light to work from switch	£175.00	0%	£175.00
1	Porch Canopy Create new canopy over front door with timber and roof felting	£275.00	0.00%	£275.00

Total	£14,725.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£14,725.00





Please read attached T&C's or visit our website